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GOVERNOR

SUMMARY BY COUNTIES
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GOVERNOR

CARROLL COUNTY
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GOVERNOR

COOS COUNTY
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GOVERNOR

GRAFTON COUNTY
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GOVERNOR

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY
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GOVERNOR

MERRIMACK COUNTY
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GOVERNOR

ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
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GOVERNOR

STRAFFORD COUNTY

Lucas, r Shaheen, d Blevens, I

Barrington 532

Dover Wd 1 289

Dover Wd 2 160

Dover Wd 3 367

Dover Wd 4 292

Dover Wd 5 223

Dover Wd 6 267

Durham 402

Farmington 299

Lee 240

Madbury 127

Middleton 75

Milton 218

New Durham 1 84

Rochester Wd 1 350

Rochester Wd 2 406

Rochester Wd 3 451

Rochester Wd 4 339

Rochester Wd 5 316

RoUinsford 233

Somersworth Wd 1 170

Somersworth Wd 2 124

Somersworth Wd 3 84

Somersworth Wd 4 112

Somersworth Wd 5 88

Strafford 292

1,322

919

641

1,114

910

721

802

1,803

737

911

406

225

584

369

927

942

928

1,006

827

573

437

364

425

463

307

678

61

31

20

39

36

25

23

49

32

46

13

7

22

14

24

22

32

32

19

24

16

12

14

8

36

Totals 6,640 19,341 657

SULLIVAN COUNTY
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CHESHIRE COUNTY
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GRAFTON COUNTY
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY
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MERRIMACK COUNTY
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
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STRAFFORD COUNTY
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U.S. HOUSE: FIRST DISTRICT


